Indianhead Conference Championship CC Meet Team Division Results List
Northern Pines Golf Course White River Sports Timing
Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Thu, Oct 11, 2018

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
Varsity Girls Field: 3
1 Hurley 1 2 3 9 10 11 13 25
2 Solon Springs 4 6 7 8 16 17 41
3 Washburn 5 12 14 15 18 64
Varsity Boys Field: 6
1 Solon Springs 2 8 9 11 12 17 21 42
2 Ironwood 1 5 14 15 19 24 34 54
3 Butternut 6 7 10 18 28 29 39 69
4 Drummond 13 16 20 26 30 31 32 105
5 Hurley 3 22 23 33 36 40 41 117
6 Washburn 4 25 27 35 37 38 128
JV Boys Field: 2
1 Ironwood 1 3 4 5 6 11 12 19
2 Solon Springs 2 7 8 9 10 36

Non-Conference Girls High School Field: 5

1 Cameron 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 38
2 Ladysmith 3 7 14 20 23 67
3 Flambeau 1 2 15 21 30 69
4 Grantsburg 4 13 18 19 24 25 26 78
5 Unity 16 17 22 27 28 29 110

Non-Conference Boys High School  Field: 6

1 Lakeview Christian Academy 2 4 6 7 10 17 25 29
2 Grantsburg 5 11 12 13 18 20 21 59
3 Cameron 3 8 9 19 22 23 27 61
4 Birchwood 1 16 29 30 32 35 38 108
5 Bruce 14 24 26 28 31 123
6 Webster 15 33 34 36 37 39 155

Total Count: 22 October 11, 2018 5:54:15 PM Page 1



Indianhead Conference Championship CC Meet
Northern Pines Golf Course

Individual
Results

Cable, WI White River Sports Timing
Thu, Oct 11, 2018 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls High School Race Field: 39
Varsity Girls Division Field: 39
1 3642 Emily Carey 12 Ironwood 21:19.0 00:00.0 06:51
2 1 3631 MARIAH SEJBL 12 1Hurley 21:24.4 00:05.3 06:53
3 2 3622 MACKENZIE BACKMAN 10 2Hurley 21:51.5 00:32.5 07:01
4 3 3623 SIGNE BUERGER 12 3Hurley 22:21.5 01:02.4 07:11
5 4 3702 Allie Nordskog 9 1 Solon Springs 23:01.0 01:41.9 07:24
6 5 3744 Erin Matula 12 1 Washburn 23:06.6 01:47.6 07:25
7 6 3705 Nona Thompson 9 2 Solon Springs 23:29.4 02:10.3 07:33
8 7 3704 Jetta Swanson 9 3 Solon Springs 23:36.9 02:17.8 07:35
9 3720 Abby Lahti 9 South Shore 23:40.3 02:21.2 07:36
10 3692 Kristen Nortunen 9 Mellen 24:00.7 02:41.6 07:43
11 3694 Emily Peters 10 Mellen 24:05.0 02:45.9 07:44
12 8 3703 Lily Nordskog 12 4 Solon Springs 24:11.5 02:52.5 07:46
13 9 3627 KELSEY KING 10 4 Hurley 24:12.4 02:53.3 07:47
14 10 3625 AMELIA HARMA 10  5Hurley 24:46.3 03:27.2 07:57
15 3583 Skyler Ramsey 10 Drummond 24:49.3 03:30.2 07:58
16 3644 Aundrea Stengard 9 Ironwood 24:53.7 03:34.7 08:00
17 11 3632 MAHRA WICK 12 6Hurley 25:04.6 03:45.5 08:03
18 12 3746 Caroline Ray 10  2Washburn 25:18.2 03:59.1 08:08
19 3581 Jordan Bjork 9 Drummond 25:29.5 04:10.4 08:11
20 3645 Alessandra Tibaldo 10 I[ronwood 25:38.7 04:19.7 08:14
21 13 3624 KAILEY FORYAN 11 7 Hurley 25:38.8 04:19.8 08:14
22 3630 ALLY RYE 12 8Hurley 25:40.9 04:21.8 08:15
23 3545 Megan Bruch 10 Butternut 25:42.0 04:23.0 08:15
24 14 3743 Linnea Gregoire 12 3 Washburn 26:17.3 04:58.2 08:27
25 3719 Natalie Knaack 10 South Shore 26:25.7 05:06.7 08:29
26 3626 RILEY KANGAS 12 9Hurley 26:49.8 05:30.8 08:37
27 3693 Nataliah Otto 11 Mellen 26:52.1 05:33.0 08:38
28 3629 HANNA LEONI 9 10Hurley 26:52.3 05:33.3 08:38
29 3515 Jamee Hansen 11 Bayfield 27:00.1 05:41.0 08:40
30 3582 Laeken Ramsey 11 Drummond 28:03.7 06:44.6 09:01
31 15 3742 Davina Anderson 9 4 Washburn 28:30.0 07:10.9 09:09
32 16 3701 Julia Manor 12 5 Solon Springs 28:38.5 07:19.4 09:12
33 3690 Abby Lutz 10 Mellen 28:39.5 07:20.4 09:12
34 17 3700 Jade Maki 12 6 Solon Springs 29:35.2 08:16.2 09:30
35 3628 KELSEY KRALL 11 11 Hurley 30:32.0 09:12.9 09:49
36 3633 BREEZY ZALESKI 12 12 Hurley 30:34.3 09:15.2 09:49
37 18 3745 Syerah Mulhern-Alred 12 5Washburn 32:01.2 10:42.1 10:17
38 3643 Brianna Rowe 9 I[ronwood 32:12.2 10:53.1 10:21
Total Count: 214 October 11, 2018 5:53:47 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



Girls High School 10/11/2018 Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
39 3584 Ella Skoraczewski 9 Drummond 32:40.8 11:21.8 10:30

Total Count: 214 October 11, 2018 5:53:47 PM http://itiming.com Page 2



Boys High School

10/11/2018

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys High School Race Field: 70
Varsity Boys Division Field: 48
1 1 3650 Nick Niemi 12 1lronwood 17:23.2 00:00.0 05:35
2 2 3708 Owen Dickenson 11 1 Solon Springs 17:23.2 00:00.0 05:35
3 3 3640 CARSON THEWIS 12 1Hurley 18:06.6 00:43.3 05:49
4 4 3748 Sam Borchers 11 1 Washburn 18:11.8 00:48.5 05:51
5 5 3646 David Collins 11  2Ironwood 18:48.9 01:25.7 06:03
6 6 3547 Josh Brown 12 1 Butternut 18:49.3 01:26.1 06:03
7 7 3548 Mike Brown 9  2Butternut 18:59.4 01:36.1 06:06
8 8 3709 Alex Hunter 12 2 Solon Springs 19:01.6 01:38.3 06:07
9 9 3711 Aaron Pfister 11 3 Solon Springs 19:10.8 01:47.6 06:10
10 10 3552 Michael Zielke 11 3 Butternut 19:11.2 01:48.0 06:10
11 11 3707 Luke Dahlberg 12 4 Solon Springs 19:12.3 01:49.1 06:10
12 12 3706 Noland Burchfield 10 5 Solon Springs 19:14.7 01:51.5 06:11
13 13 3589 Moses Hancock 11 1 Drummond 19:18.8 01:55.5 06:12
14 3698 Andy Lazorik 10 Mellen 19:19.8 01:56.5 06:12
15 14 3648 Blaze Hollenbeck 10  3lronwood 19:23.7 02:00.4 06:14
16 15 3652 Sawyer Stengard 11  4lIronwood 19:24.8 02:01.5 06:14
17 16 3591 Shawn Traaholt 12 2 Drummond 19:25.1 02:01.8 06:14
18 17 3712 Christian Sellwood 12 6 Solon Springs 19:31.1 02:07.8 06:16
19 18 3551 Josh Koch 11 4 Butternut 19:55.7 02:32.4 06:24
20 3699 Luke Peters 11 Mellen 20:01.2 02:37.9 06:26
21 19 3649 Jacob Joki 12 5lIronwood 20:01.4 02:38.1 06:26
22 20 3586 Nolan Arthur 10 3 Drummond 20:02.6 02:39.4 06:26
23 21 3710 Colby Latvala 9 7 Solon Springs 20:02.7 02:39.4 06:26
24 22 3638 GAVIN RANSANICI 12 2Hurley 20:07.2 02:43.9 06:28
25 23 3641 SABASTIAN YAEGER 11 3Hurley 20:18.4 02:55.2 06:31
26 24 3651 Noah Peterson 12 6lronwood 20:18.7 02:55.4 06:31
27 25 3752 Marques Hoglund 11 2 Washburn 20:19.1 02:55.9 06:32
28 26 3592 Christopher Wright 9 4 Drummond 20:21.1 02:57.9 06:32
29 27 3749 Charlie Dougherty 11 3Washburn 20:30.7 03:07.5 06:35
30 28 3550 Matthew Jarosinski 12 5Butternut 20:46.0 03:22.7 06:40
31 29 3549 Munkhtur Bukhbold 10 6 Butternut 21:07.1 03:43.8 06:47
32 30 3587 Jace Bletsch 9  5Drummond 21:18.2 03:54.9 06:51
33 31 3588 Brendan Caulkins 10 6 Drummond 21:19.8 03:56.5 06:51
34 32 3590 Zakary Hedican 9  7Drummond 21:36.4 04:13.1 06:56
35 33 3635 MASON GENISOT 9  4Hurley 21:36.9 04:13.7 06:57
36 34 3647 Matt DiGiorgio 9 7lronwood 21:45.0 04:21.8 06:59
37 35 3753 Sorley Swanstrom Arnold 10 4 Washburn 21:47.6 04:24.4 07:00
38 3722 Sawyer Schierman 12 South Shore 21:48.2 04:25.0 07:00
39 36 3637 JAVIER PUELL 11 5Hurley 21:57.7 04:34.5 07:03
40 37 3750 Reese Fleig 9 5Washburn 22:05.4 04:42.2 07:06
41 38 3747 Mark Barker 9 6 Washburn 22:10.4 04:47.1 07:07
42 39 3546 Hayden BeBeau 10 7 Butternut 22:18.4 04:55.2 07:10
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Boys High School

10/11/2018

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
43 40 3636 TAYLOR KLOEHN 11 6Hurley 23:31.9 06:08.6 07:33
44 41 3639 DAYNE STUHR 12 7 Hurley 24:04.5 06:41.2 07:44
45 3634 BRAYDEN BENDER 11 8Hurley 24:25.4 07:02.1 07:51
46 3697 Angelo lacobello 11 Mellen 25:11.1 07:47.9 08:05
47 3518 Tyler Dietrich 10 Bayfield 26:23.7 09:00.5 08:29
48 3517 Madosin Barningham 11 Bayfield 26:26.7 09:03.5 08:30

JV Boys Division Field: 22
1 1 3656 Aidan Graser 9 1lronwood 20:50.9 00:00.0 06:42
2 3594 Magnus Schlenger 10 Drummond 20:56.1 00:05.1 06:43
3 2 3714 Ben Fromm 9 1 Solon Springs 21:10.6 00:19.6 06:48
4 3 3654 Andrew Dabb 11 2lIronwood 21:24.2 00:33.3 06:52
5 4 3653 Karl Bissell 11 3lronwood 21:46.1 00:55.1 06:59
6 5 3661 Bo Mattson 10 4 lronwood 21:55.2 01:04.2 07:02
7 6 3662 Aiden Ozzello 9 5lronwood 22:18.6 01:.27.7 07:10
8 7 3717 Declan Ross 12 2 Solon Springs 22:28.5 01:37.5 07:13
9 3553 Brendan BeBeau 10 Butternut 22:48.7 01:57.7 07:20
10 8 3715 Erick Hendon 11 3 Solon Springs 22:58.0 02:07.0 07:23
11 3755 Jacob Graves 11 Washburn 23:07.0 02:16.0 07:25
12 3555 Kody Mareno 10 Butternut 23:36.5 02:45.6 07:35
13 3593 Devan Arthur 9 Drummond 23:56.4 03:05.4 07:41
14 9 3713 Ben Dickenson 9 4 Solon Springs 24:01.7 03:10.7 07:43
15 3756 Seth Johnson 10 Washburn 24:03.1 03:12.1 07:44
16 10 3718 Gavin Sellwood 9 5 Solon Springs 24:24.3 03:33.3 07:50
17 3554 Joseph Janus 9 Butternut 25:09.4 04:18.4 08:05
18 11 3660 Von Lyons 9 6 lronwood 25:37.4 04:46.4 08:14
19 12 3658 John Joki 10 7 lronwood 25:37.5 04:46.5 08:14
20 3659 Joseph Joki 10  8lronwood 26:32.4 05:41.4 08:32
21 3657 Johnathon Holm 10  9lronwood 28:05.5 07:14.5 09:01
22 3663 Matthew Rowe 11 10 lronwood 28:09.6 07:18.6 09:03
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Non-Conference Girls High School

10/11/2018

Non-Conference GirI§ High Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Non-Conference Girls High School Race Field: 44
Non-Conference Girls High School Division Field: 44
1 1 3597 RACHEL LAWTON 12  1Flambeau 20:09.9 00:00.0 06:29
2 2 3596 KRISTEN LAWTON 9 2Flambeau 20:50.2 00:40.3 06:42
3 3 3668 EricalLoe 10  1Ladysmith 21:23.7 01:13.8 06:52
4 4 3603 Gracie Gerber 12 1 Grantsburg 21:39.5 01:29.6 06:57
5 5 3558 Aurora Felonk 11 1 Cameron 21:47.2 01:37.3 07:00
6 6 3559 Tori Gerber 12 2 Cameron 22:00.6 01:50.7 07:04
7 7 3665 Kylee Becker 10 2 Ladysmith 22:11.0 02:01.1 07:07
8 8 3563 Cali Romsos 9 3 Cameron 22:47.4 02:37.5 07:19
9 9 3565 Taylor Severt 9 4 Cameron 22:54.6 02:44.7 07:22
10 10 3562 Mady Robel 9 5Cameron 23:10.5 03:00.6 07:27
11 3758 Sam Nelson 12 Webster 23:13.3 03:03.4 07:28
12 11 3566 Izzy Thompson 10 6 Cameron 23:14.6 03:04.7 07:28
13 12 3561 Sydney Lucas 12 7 Cameron 23:21.7 03:11.8 07:30
14 3557 Brittany Breed 9 8Cameron 23:25.3 03:15.4 07:31
15 3675 Kennedy Johnson 10 Lakeview Christian 23:33.7 03:23.8 07:34
16 3676 Faith Matvey 8 Lakeview Christian 23:34.0 03:24.1 07:34
17 13 3607 Alexis Slater 9 2Grantsburg 23:50.2 03:40.3 07:39
18 14 3670 Rachel Sovacool 10 3 Ladysmith 24:04.6 03:54.7 07:44
19 15 3600 NADIA vanDoorn 11 3 Flambeau 24:36.9 04:27.0 07:54
20 16 3726 Emily Jorgensen 10 1 Unity 24:41.1 04:31.2 07:56
21 3521 Sophia Trude 12 Birchwood 24:57.7 04:47.8 08:01
22 3538 Lauren Sturzl 11 Bruce 25:16.4 05:06.5 08:07
23 17 3727 Lauren Jorgensen 10 2 Unity 25:27.3 05:17.4 08:11
24 3560 Hannah Gillett 12 9 Cameron 25:50.3 05:40.4 08:18
25 3564 Kennedy Sevals 11 10 Cameron 25:59.1 05:49.2 08:21
26 3533 Juli Bader 10 Bruce 26:01.3 05:51.4 08:22
27 18 3602 Mirlande Brande 11 3 Grantsburg 26:04.5 05:54.6 08:23
28 19 3608 Savanna Trittelwitz 11 4 Grantsburg 26:10.8 06:00.9 08:25
29 20 3666 Payton Kell 9  4Ladysmith 26:55.3 06:45.4 08:39
30 21 3599 RAYA SCHINDLER 9 4Flambeau 27:14.4 07:04.5 08:45
31 22 3724 Hallie Allen 12 3 Unity 27:14.9 07:05.0 08:45
32 3757 Jenna Gomulak 11 Webster 27:35.9 07:26.0 08:52
33 23 3667 Sara Kostka 9  5Ladysmith 27:48.5 07:38.6 08:56
34 24 3604 Hope McKinley 11 5 Grantsburg 28:06.6 07:56.7 09:02
35 25 3605 Isabelle Quimby 11 6 Grantsburg 28:09.0 07:59.1 09:03
36 3759 Jeni Petersen 11 Webster 29:27.6 09:17.7 09:28
37 3536 Emily Lindau 12 Bruce 29:42.0 09:32.1 09:33
38 26 3606 Susan Roberts 12 7 Grantsburg 30:05.9 09:56.0 09:40
39 27 3725 Trinity Beauvais 9  4Unity 30:07.7 09:57.8 09:41
40 28 3723 Natalie Albrecht 12 5Unity 30:15.6 10:05.7 09:43
41 29 3728 Maddie Simmerman 9 6Unity 30:24.4 10:14.5 09:46
42 30 3595 ALYSSABASELT 12 5Flambeau 32:37.3 12:27.4 10:29
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Non-Conference Girls High School 10/11/2018 Non-Conference Girlf High Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
43 3519 Payton Baribeau 9 Birchwood 34:33.3 14:23.4 11:06
44 3520 Caitlyn Ewing 9 Birchwood 38:50.4 18:40.5 12:29

Total Count: 214 October 11, 2018 5:53:47 PM http://itiming.com Page 6



Non-Conference Boys High School

10/11/2018

Non-Conference Boys High Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Non-Conference Boys High School Race Field: 61
Non-Conference Boys High School Division Field: 61
1 1 3528 Matthew Marcinske 11 1 Birchwood 17:14.3 00:00.0 05:32
2 2 3689 Andrew Tyson 12 1Lakeview Christian 17:22.7 00:08.3 05:35
3 3671 Connor Berg 12 Ladysmith 17:53.6 00:39.2 05:45
4 3 3570 Josh Halverson 10 1 Cameron 17:59.8 00:45.4 05:47
5 4 3681 Jacob Easty 12 2Lakeview Christian 18:09.3 00:55.0 05:50
6 5 3614 Will Gerber 9 1 Grantsburg 18:13.1 00:58.7 05:51
7 6 3685 Spicer Johnson 12 3Lakeview Christian 18:34.8 01:20.4 05:58
8 7 3687 Lance Puffer 10 4 Lakeview Christian 18:53.5 01:39.1 06:04
9 8 3577 Logan Severt 12 2 Cameron 19:06.2 01:51.9 06:08
10 9 3569 Brandon Groskopf 11 3 Cameron 19:09.6 01:55.3 06:09
11 10 3680 Bennett Easty 12 5Lakeview Christian 19:14.2 01:59.8 06:11
12 11 3619 Nate McKinley 12 2 Grantsburg 19:25.1 02:10.8 06:14
13 12 3611 Connor DeTienne 11 3 Grantsburg 19:25.9 02:11.6 06:14
14 13 3613 Joey Duncan 12 4 Grantsburg 19:43.1 02:28.7 06:20
15 14 3539 Logan Golubiff 11 1Bruce 19:45.1 02:30.8 06:21
16 15 3761 Hunter Erickson 12 1 Webster 19:47.9 02:33.5 06:21
17 16 3531 Trent Stanley 12 2 Birchwood 19:57.9 02:43.5 06:25
18 17 3679 Anders Easty 9  6Lakeview Christian 20:03.6 02:49.2 06:27
19 18 3620 Sam Prusinski 9 5Grantsburg 20:04.8 02:50.5 06:27
20 19 3572 Tyler Larson 10 4 Cameron 20:21.9 03:07.5 06:32
21 20 3610 Brody Bongaarts 9 6 Grantsburg 20:34.1 03:19.7 06:36
22 21 3617 Jared Lee 12 7 Grantsburg 20:46.6 03:32.3 06:40
23 3609 Mason Arnold 9 8Grantsburg 20:49.7 03:35.4 06:41
24 22 3578 Aiden Torok 10 5Cameron 20:52.0 03:37.6 06:42
25 23 3576 Cole Romsos 10 6 Cameron 20:58.2 03:43.9 06:44
26 3672 Zach Kostka 9 Ladysmith 21:00.4 03:46.0 06:45
27 24 3543 Jack West 9 2Bruce 21:05.2 03:50.8 06:46
28 3612 Chase Doornink 9 9Grantsburg 21:14.0 03:59.6 06:49
29 25 3686 Daniel Payne 10 7 Lakeview Christian 21:15.7 04:01.3 06:50
30 3616 Jordan Janes 9 10 Grantsburg 21:18.9 04:04.5 06:51
31 26 3542 Kyle Schueller 10 3Bruce 21:20.3 04:06.0 06:51
32 27 3568 Tanner Gerber 9 7 Cameron 21:27.1 04:12.8 06:53
33 28 3544 Pete West 9 4Bruce 21:27.9 04:13.5 06:54
34 29 3529 Nathan Peterson 10 3 Birchwood 21:29.1 04:14.8 06:54
35 3567 Logan Baribeau 12 8 Cameron 21:37.3 04:23.0 06:57
36 3682 Aaron Hjort 12 8Lakeview Christian 21:44.7 04:30.3 06:59
37 3579 Wyatt Warner 9 9 Cameron 21:46.3 04:32.0 07:00
38 30 3522 Kyle Bratvold 11 4Birchwood 21:49.6 04:35.2 07:01
39 3677 Aaron Canfield 9  9Lakeview Christian 21:50.1 04:35.7 07:01
40 31 3540 Bryce Gudis-Steffen 11  5Bruce 21:50.3 04:35.9 07:01
41 3571 Remington Ladd 11 10 Cameron 22:.01.4 04:47.0 07:04
42 3574 Nick Newland 10 11 Cameron 22:11.7 04:57.3 07:08
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Non-Conference Boys High School

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Total Count:

32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39

214

Bib
3771
3678
3618
3684
3673
3575
3615
3524
3688
3580
3683
3770
3769
3601
3527
3763
3768
3526
3760

Name
David Meznarich
Zion Desulme
Andrew Lewis
Nathan Hjort
Austin Kroening
zach Robinson
Dawson Hennessey
Logen Gindt
Jack Safstrom
Mathias Weber
David Hjort
Jamin Wilson
Kerik Stubbe
DANIEL DENT
Lucas Lehnert
Danny Ingalls
Sam Smith
Sean Herricks
Aun Dechsewan

October 11, 2018

10/11/2018
Gr TPlc

12
8
9
8

10
9
9

10

10
9

10

12

12

12
9

11

10

10

11

5:53:47 PM

Team
12 Cameron
10 Lakeview Christian
11 Grantsburg
11 Lakeview Christian
Ladysmith
13 Cameron
12 Grantsburg
5 Birchwood
12 Lakeview Christian
14 Cameron
13 Lakeview Christian
2 Webster
3 Webster
Flambeau
6 Birchwood
4 Webster
5 Webster
7 Birchwood
6 Webster

Elapsed Time
22:11.9
22:35.9
22:36.1
22:41.7
22:49.6
23:06.9
23:40.0
23:51.8
23:54.4
23:57.6
24:01.7
24:17.2
24:17.3
24:52.9
26:00.4
27:51.3
27:51.4
29:32.1
34:16.7

http://itiming.com

Back
04:57.5
05:21.6
05:21.7
05:27.3
05:35.2
05:52.6
06:25.6
06:37.4
06:40.1
06:43.3
06:47.3
07:02.9
07:02.9
07:38.5
08:46.1
10:36.9
10:37.1
12:17.8
17.02.4

Page 8

Non-Conference Boys High Individual Results

min/mi
07.08
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:20
07:25
07:36
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:48
07:48
08:00
08:21
08:57
08:57
09:29
11:.01



Indianhead Conference Championship CC Meet
Northern Pines Golf Course

Cable, WI

Thu, Oct 11, 2018

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Hurley Varsity Girls 25
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 MARIAH SEJBL 12 00:21:24.4 1 1 ICGV
2 MACKENZIE BACKMAN 10 00:21:51.5 2 2 ICGV
3 SIGNE BUERGER 12 00:22:21.5 3 3 ICGV
4 KELSEY KING 10 00:24:12.4 9 9 ICGV
5 AMELIA HARMA 10 00:24:46.3 10 10 ICGV
6 MAHRA WICK 12 00:25:04.6 11 ICGV
7 KAILEY FORYAN 11 00:25:38.8 13 ICGV
I2 Solon Springs Varsity Girls 41
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Allie Nordskog 9 00:23:01.0 4 4 ICGV
2 Nona Thompson 9 00:23:29.4 6 6 ICGV
3 Jetta Swanson 9 00:23:36.9 7 7 ICGV
4 Lily Nordskog 12 00:24:11.5 8 8 ICGV
5 Julia Manor 12 00:28:38.5 16 16 ICGV
6 Jade Maki 12 00:29:35.2 17 ICGV
I3 Washburn Varsity Girls 64
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erin Matula 12 00:23:06.6 5 5 ICGV
2 Caroline Ray 10 00:25:18.2 12 12 ICGV
3 Linnea Gregoire 12 00:26:17.3 14 14 ICGV
4 Davina Anderson 9 00:28:30.0 15 15 ICGV
5 Syerah Mulhern-Alred 12 00:32:01.2 18 18 ICGV
Il Solon Springs Varsity Boys 42
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Owen Dickenson 11 00:17:23.2 2 2 ICBV
2 Alex Hunter 12 00:19:01.6 8 8 ICBV
3 Aaron Pfister 11 00:19:10.8 9 9 ICBV
4 Luke Dahlberg 12 00:19:12.3 11 11 ICBV
5 Noland Burchfield 10 00:19:14.7 12 12 ICBV
6 Christian Sellwood 12 00:19:31.1 17 ICBV
7 Colby Latvala 9 00:20:02.7 21 ICBV
2 Ironwood Varsity Boys 54
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Niemi 12 00:17:23.2 1 1 ICBV
2 David Collins 11 00:18:48.9 5 5 ICBV
3 Blaze Hollenbeck 10 00:19:23.7 14 14 ICBV
4 Sawyer Stengard 11 00:19:24.8 15 15 ICBV
5 Jacob Joki 12 00:20:01.4 19 19 ICBV
6 Noah Peterson 12 00:20:18.7 24 ICBV
7 Matt DiGiorgio 9 00:21:45.0 34 ICBV

Total Count; 22

October 11, 2018

5:54:32 PM
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Boys High School

10/11/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I3 Butternut Varsity Boys 69
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown 12 00:18:49.3 6 6 ICBV
2 Mike Brown 9 00:18:59.4 7 7 ICBV
3 Michael Zielke 11 00:19:11.2 10 10 ICBV
4 Josh Koch 11 00:19:55.7 18 18 ICBV
5 Matthew Jarosinski 12 00:20:46.0 28 28 ICBV
6 Munkhtur Bukhbold 10 00:21:07.1 29 ICBV
7 Hayden BeBeau 10 00:22:18.4 39 ICBV
I4 Drummond Varsity Boys 105
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Moses Hancock 11 00:19:18.8 13 13 ICBV
2 Shawn Traaholt 12 00:19:25.1 16 16 ICBV
3 Nolan Arthur 10 00:20:02.6 20 20 ICBV
4 Christopher Wright 9 00:20:21.1 26 26 ICBV
5 Jace Bletsch 9 00:21:18.2 30 30 ICBV
6 Brendan Caulkins 10 00:21:19.8 31 ICBV
7 Zakary Hedican 9 00:21:36.4 32 ICBV
5 Hurley Varsity Boys 117
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 CARSON THEWIS 12 00:18:06.6 3 3 ICBV
2 GAVIN RANSANICI 12 00:20:07.2 22 22 ICBV
3 SABASTIAN YAEGER 11 00:20:18.4 23 23 ICBV
4 MASON GENISOT 9 00:21:36.9 33 33 ICBV
5 JAVIER PUELL 11 00:21:57.7 36 36 ICBV
6 TAYLOR KLOEHN 11 00:23:31.9 40 ICBV
7 DAYNE STUHR 12 00:24:04.5 41 ICBV
IG Washburn Varsity Boys 128
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Borchers 11 00:18:11.8 4 4 ICBV
2 Margues Hoglund 11 00:20:19.1 25 25 ICBV
3 Charlie Dougherty 11 00:20:30.7 27 27 ICBV
4 Sorley Swanstrom Arnold 10 00:21:47.6 35 35 ICBV
5 Reese Fleig 9 00:22:05.4 37 37 ICBV
6 Mark Barker 9 00:22:10.4 38 ICBV
Mitchel Hinson 12 Valid ICBV
1 Ironwood JV Boys 19
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aidan Graser 9 00:20:50.9 1 1 ICBJV
2 Andrew Dabb 11 00:21:24.2 3 3 ICBJV
3 Karl Bissell 11 00:21:46.1 4 4 ICBJV
4 Bo Mattson 10 00:21:55.2 5 5 ICBJV
5 Aiden Ozzello 9 00:22:18.6 6 6 ICBJV
6 Von Lyons 9 00:25:37.4 11 ICBJV
7 John Joki 10 00:25:37.5 12 ICBJV
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Boys High School

10/11/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I2 Solon Springs JV Boys 36
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Fromm 9 00:21:10.6 2 2 ICBJV
2 Declan Ross 12 00:22:28.5 7 7 ICBJV
3 Erick Hendon 11 00:22:58.0 8 8 ICBJV
4 Ben Dickenson 9 00:24:01.7 9 9 ICBJV
5 Gavin Sellwood 9 00:24:24.3 10 10 ICBJV
Eli Molina 10 Valid ICBJV
1 Cameron Non-Conference Girls High School 38
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aurora Felonk 11 00:21:47.2 5 5 NCGHS
2 Tori Gerber 12 00:22:00.6 6 6 NCGHS
3 Cali Romsos 9 00:22:47.4 8 8 NCGHS
4 Taylor Severt 9 00:22:54.6 9 9 NCGHS
5 Mady Robel 9 00:23:10.5 10 10 NCGHS
6 Izzy Thompson 10 00:23:14.6 11 NCGHS
7 Sydney Lucas 12 00:23:21.7 12 NCGHS
I2 Ladysmith Non-Conference Girls High School 67
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 EricaLoe 10 00:21:23.7 3 3 NCGHS
2 Kylee Becker 10 00:22:11.0 7 7 NCGHS
3 Rachel Sovacool 10 00:24:04.6 14 14 NCGHS
4 Payton Kell 9 00:26:55.3 20 20 NCGHS
5 Sara Kostka 9 00:27:48.5 23 23 NCGHS
Maddy Nybakke 10 Valid NCGHS
I3 Flambeau Non-Conference Girls High School 69
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 RACHEL LAWTON 12 00:20:09.9 1 1 NCGHS
2 KRISTEN LAWTON 9 00:20:50.2 2 2 NCGHS
3 NADIA vanDoorn 11 00:24:36.9 15 15 NCGHS
4 RAYA SCHINDLER 9 00:27:14.4 21 21 NCGHS
5 ALYSSA BASELT 12 00:32:37.3 30 30 NCGHS
NICOLE PFEFFERLE 11 Valid NCGHS
4 Grantsburg Non-Conference Girls High School 78
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gracie Gerber 12 00:21:39.5 4 4 NCGHS
2 Alexis Slater 9 00:23:50.2 13 13 NCGHS
3 Mirlande Brande 11 00:26:04.5 18 18 NCGHS
4 Savanna Trittelwitz 11 00:26:10.8 19 19 NCGHS
5 Hope McKinley 11 00:28:06.6 24 24 NCGHS
6 Isabelle Quimby 11 00:28:09.0 25 NCGHS
7 Susan Roberts 12 00:30:05.9 26 NCGHS
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Non-Conference Girls High School

10/11/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I5 Unity Non-Conference Girls High School 110
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Jorgensen 10 00:24:41.1 16 16 NCGHS
2 Lauren Jorgensen 10 00:25:27.3 17 17 NCGHS
3 Hallie Allen 12 00:27:14.9 22 22 NCGHS
4 Trinity Beauvais 9 00:30:07.7 27 27 NCGHS
5 Natalie Albrecht 12 00:30:15.6 28 28 NCGHS
6 Maddie Simmerman 9 00:30:24.4 29 NCGHS
1 Lakeview Christian Academy Non-Conference Boys High School 29
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Tyson 12 00:17:22.7 2 2 NCBHS
2 Jacob Easty 12 00:18:09.3 4 4 NCBHS
3 Spicer Johnson 12 00:18:34.8 6 6 NCBHS
4 Lance Puffer 10 00:18:53.5 7 7 NCBHS
5 Bennett Easty 12 00:19:14.2 10 10 NCBHS
6 Anders Easty 9 00:20:03.6 17 NCBHS
7 Daniel Payne 10 00:21:15.7 25 NCBHS
I2 Grantsburg Non-Conference Boys High School 59
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Will Gerber 9 00:18:13.1 5 5 NCBHS
2 Nate McKinley 12 00:19:25.1 11 11 NCBHS
3 Connor DeTienne 11 00:19:25.9 12 12 NCBHS
4 Joey Duncan 12 00:19:43.1 13 13 NCBHS
5 Sam Prusinski 9 00:20:04.8 18 18 NCBHS
6 Brody Bongaarts 9 00:20:34.1 20 NCBHS
7 Jared Lee 12 00:20:46.6 21 NCBHS
I3 Cameron Non-Conference Boys High School 61
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Halverson 10 00:17:59.8 3 3 NCBHS
2 Logan Severt 12 00:19:06.2 8 8 NCBHS
3 Brandon Groskopf 11 00:19:09.6 9 9 NCBHS
4 Tyler Larson 10 00:20:21.9 19 19 NCBHS
5 Aiden Torok 10 00:20:52.0 22 22 NCBHS
6 Cole Romsos 10 00:20:58.2 23 NCBHS
7 Tanner Gerber 9 00:21:27.1 27 NCBHS
4 Birchwood Non-Conference Boys High School 108
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matthew Marcinske 11 00:17:14.3 1 1 NCBHS
2 Trent Stanley 12 00:19:57.9 16 16 NCBHS
3 Nathan Peterson 10 00:21:29.1 29 29 NCBHS
4 Kyle Bratvold 11 00:21:49.6 30 30 NCBHS
5 Logen Gindt 10 00:23:51.8 32 32 NCBHS
6 Lucas Lehnert 9 00:26:00.4 35 NCBHS
7 Sean Herricks 10 00:29:32.1 38 NCBHS
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Non-Conference Boys High School 10/11/2018 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

I5 Bruce Non-Conference Boys High School 123

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Logan Golubiff 11 00:19:45.1 14 14 NCBHS

2 Jack West 9 00:21:05.2 24 24 NCBHS

3 Kyle Schueller 10 00:21:20.3 26 26 NCBHS

4 Pete West 9 00:21:27.9 28 28 NCBHS

5 Bryce Gudis-Steffen 11 00:21:50.3 31 31 NCBHS

Louis Mortenson 11 Valid NCBHS
[6 Webster Non-Conference Boys High School 155

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Hunter Erickson 12 00:19:47.9 15 15 NCBHS

2 Jamin Wilson 12 00:24:17.2 33 33 NCBHS

3 Kerik Stubbe 12 00:24:17.3 34 34 NCBHS

4 Danny Ingalls 11 00:27:51.3 36 36 NCBHS

5 Sam Smith 10 00:27:51.4 37 37 NCBHS

6 Aun Dechsewan 11 00:34:16.7 39 NCBHS

AJ Flatten 9 Valid NCBHS

Tota Count: 22 October 11, 2018 5:54:32 PM Page 5



	IC-CC-Team-2018
	IC-CC-Indiv-2018
	IC-CC-TeamD-2018

